12 CORRIDA B. S ARENA CROSS RUNNING

5K FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Liquido Bruto
1 707 FERNANDA SANTOS F 42 F4044 - . CORRER BEM 00:20:24.278 00:20:26.278
2 809  JOCELAINE SILVA VINHATTO F 37 F3539 -, LUCIANO NUNES 00:20:38.568 00:20:40.568
3 908 ELOISA MARTINS F 17 F0024 - PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:20:52.186 00:20:52.186
4 701 ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO F 45 F4549 - CAPTOM 00:21:14.077 00:21:15.077
5 664 DANIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA F 42 F4044 - CAPTOM 00:21:19.134 00:21:21.134
6 921 MARIA MIKAELY BUENO F 17 F0024 1 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:21:54.589 00:21:54.589
7 896 ANA KAROLINA RODRIGUES F 18 F0024 2 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:22:05.299 00:22:06.299
8 894 AMANDA LOPES BUENO F 30 F3034 1 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:22:38.154 00:22:43.154
9 912 ESTER GONCALVES OLIVEIRA F 16 F0024 3 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:22:39.580 00:22:39.580
10 699 RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA F 39 F3539 1 CAPTOM 00:23:08.964 00:23:09.964
11 703 JAQUELINE LIMA DOS SANTOS F 37 F3539 2 CASSIA SANTOS ASSESSORIA 00:23:14.323 00:23:14.323
12 816  JESSICA CHAVES DOS SANTOS F 33 F3034 2 MAP RUNNING 00:23:23.925 00:23:26.925
13 836 SILVIA DA SILVA RAMOS F 51 F5054 1 MOVEMENT 00:23:24.131 00:23:26.131
14 954  CLAUDENICE DUARTE F 42 F4044 1 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:23:26.479 00:23:29.479
15 600 GIOVANA DA SILVA ROBERTO F 28 F2529 1 ATLETISMO ECHAPORA 00:23:39.219 00:23:41.219
16 589 PAMELA SAMARA DA C PIRES F 36 F3539 3 ALM 00:23:40.764 00:23:40.764
17 2876  MARINA SILVESTRE TOSONI F 39 F3539 4 00:23:43.295 00:24:00.295
18 875  THAISE RAMOS VIEIRA F 38 F3539 5 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:23:54.312 00:24:02.312
19 987  TAINA APARECIDA TONI F 38 F3539 6 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:23:55.215 00:23:56.215
20 910 GISELE GUERRA F 44 F4044 2 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:24:06.870 00:24:10.870
21 672 ELIZANGELA CRISTINA F DE L MENDES F 42 F4044 3 CAPTOM 00:24:24.244 00:24:36.244
22 920 LUCIANA VICENTINO F 43 F4044 4 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:24:38.367 00:24:42.367
23 846 ANA ANTONIA DA SILVA F 46 F4549 1 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:24:39.080 00:24:46.080
24 573 SINTIA ALVES CARDOSO F 28 F2529 2 ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE 00:24:41.553 00:25:07.553
25 973 KARYN LARISSA DE SOUZA F 35 F3539 7 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:24:44.208 00:25:42.208
26 2819 CIBELE GRANDE DI SANTI F 54 F5054 2 00:24:52.401 00:25:04.401
27 949 ANDREIA BARBOSA DO VALE F 41 F4044 5 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:24:57.004 00:25:00.004
28 847 ANDREZA PENA DA SILVA F 30 F3034 3 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:25:01.448 00:25:14.448
29 629 MARGARETE REGES DA SILVA F 43 F4044 6 ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS 00:25:01.751 00:25:08.751
30 770 FATIMA AP DE OLIVEIRA F 46 F4549 2 HAF 00:25:02.370 00:25:35.370
31 861 ISABELLY SOUZA DA CUNHA F 18 F0024 4 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:25:03.397 00:25:13.397
32 669 ELEN ANGELA SILVA F 37 F3539 8 CAPTOM 00:25:06.829 00:25:23.829
33 607 ANNE MERENCIANO SILVA F 40 F4044 7 SUPERACAO PALMITAL 00:25:21.603 00:25:39.603
34 690 MARIANE NOGUEIRA GRANGEIA F 32 F3034 4 CAPTOM 00:25:24.594 00:25:35.594
35 796 HELENICE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA F 53 F5054 3 LIFE RUNNERS 00:25:32.902 00:25:47.902
36 998  JAQUELINE BERTOLDI F 34 F3034 5 ZERO18 00:25:37.496 00:26:01.496
37 734 FATIMA SARA GOMES F 37 F3539 9 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:25:38.552 00:25:46.552
38 676 ERIKA PALMEIRA Z CHAVES F 44 F4044 8 CAPTOM 00:25:47.308 00:25:49.308
39 692 MARILSA BORGES F 47 F4549 3 CAPTOM 00:25:47.899 00:25:57.899
40 2931 FLAVIA DA SILVA PIMENTA F 43 F4044 9 NANTES RUNNING 00:25:48.893 00:26:00.893
41 759  JULIANE CATARINA DE B PAYAO F 46 F4549 4 GM RUNNER 00:25:54.430 00:25:54.430
42 958 DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES F 34 F3034 6 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:25:56.552 00:25:59.552
43 696 RAQUEL VESSONI F 39 F3539 10 . CAPTOM 00:25:57.443 00:26:21.443
44 630 MELISSA REGES F 18 F0024 5 . ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS 00:26:08.165 00:26:15.165
45 898 ANNA DIVA SOUZA BELANDA F 37 F3539 11 . PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:26:08.851 00:26:23.851
46 826 MARIA LUCIA FELIPE F 66 F6569 1 . MEGA ACADEMIA 00:26:14.598 00:26:39.598
47 637 DEBORAH COSTA DINIZ F 36 F3539 12 . AXSP 00:26:19.095 00:26:31.095
48 975 LUCIANA VERNECK F 46 F4549 5 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:26:20.715 00:26:24.715
49 670 ELIANA TIEMI ITO F 48 F4549 6 . CAPTOM 00:26:36.670 00:26:54.670
50 683 ISADORA DA SILVA SANTOS F 26 F2529 3 . CAPTOM 00:26:46.618 00:27:05.618
51 671 ELIANE PENGA F 51 F5054 4 CAPTOM 00:26:55.557 00:27:08.557
52 658 ANA CAROLINA M MANZANO F 30 F3034 7 . CAPTOM 00:26:58.250 00:27:19.250
53 799 LIGIA AP GODOY DOS SANTOS F 36 F3539 13 . LIFE RUNNERS 00:26:58.483 00:27:16.483
54 2933  HELEN CAROLINE PEREIRA F 28 F2529 4 . . 00:27:01.586 00:27:01.586
55 691 MARICELIA OLIVEIRA PERCILIANO F 40 F4044 10 . CAPTOM 00:27:01.687 00:27:01.687
56 652 PATRICIA BUZZO F 34 F3034 8 . BS ARENA CROSS 00:27:04.100 00:27:16.100
57 617  THALIA CLEMENTE POMPEU F 17 F0024 6 . SUPERACAO PALMITAL 00:27:09.115 00:27:09.115
58 2805 ANA LIGIA DINIZ F 45 F4549 7 . . 00:27:13.033 00:27:37.033
59 2814 CAMILA FERNANDES DA SILVA F 37 F3539 14 . . 00:27:14.036 00:27:37.036
60 731 DANIELA GUIMARAES BASSETTO F 40 F4044 11 . FLORINEA RUNNING 00:27:14.954 00:27:23.954
61 709 WAGNA ALVES CARVALHO F 44 F4044 12 . CORRER BEM 00:27:19.937 00:27:27.937
62 994  ANDREIA MARIA SILVA DUARTE F 51 F5054 5 . TEAM NO LIMITE 2 00:27:20.978 00:27:35.978
63 2922 ROSEMAR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 52 F5054 6 . RATAO 00:27:29.590 00:27:46.590
64 867 MISLENE MARIA DA SILVA F 41 F4044 13 . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:27:29.893 00:27:49.893
65 744 KATLEEN VITORIA MACHADO F 26 F2529 5 . FLORINEA RUNNING 00:27:29.899 00:27:36.899
66 777  SONIA MARIA N FERREIRA F 57 F5559 1 . HAF 00:27:33.016 00:28:05.016
67 857 GISLAINE MARIA DA SILVA F 30 F3034 9 . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:27:33.848 00:27:53.848
68 2810 ANGELITA LIMA F 43 F4044 14 . . 00:27:34.092 00:27:42.092
69 911 IRIS ANDREIA DO NASCIMENTO F 52 F5054 7 . PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA 00:27:45.552 00:27:50.552
70 740  JOICE DE CASSIA RODRIGUES F 42 F4044 15 . FLORINEA RUNNING 00:28:16.430 00:28:25.430
71 2809 ANDREZZA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 32 F3034 10 . . 00:28:26.057 00:28:57.057
72 790 ADELAIDE KOCHEN ZANCAM F 55 F5559 2 . LIFE RUNNERS 00:28:26.631 00:28:46.631
73 819 CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS AMORIM F 46 F4549 8 . MAP RUNNING-RANCHARIA 00:28:32.639 00:28:32.639
74 869 PATRICIA AP ALMEIDA DE ABREU F 35 F3539 15 . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:28:33.233 00:28:42.233
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737
604
2896
899
572
890
2855
901
695
2856
937
2887
810
986
893
829
641
681
2859
938
924
645
689
625
606
765
930
567
640
636
612
805
923
2928
702
931
594
801
755
863
2898
803
764
794
968
2820
807
2834
609
2874
941
762
633
804
712
766
813
733
688
935
837
593
2899
725
2822
682
753
2890
2895
608
2865
844
735
873
811
575
849
871
763
838

GIVANILDA RODRIGUES MONDECK
KRISTHYELLEN SILVA V CHAVES
SUELLEM AVILA

BEATRIZ MARIA SILVA

SHARON GONCALVES

ADRIANA ZIRONDI TOMBOLATO
JOSIANE BARCELOS GRILLO
CLAUDIA CRUZ

MIRIAM FRIOLI

JULIA PAPAGEORGIOU

TATIANE MACHADO VASCONCELOS
PRISCILA DE C MAIA GOOSSEN
ALINE DE PAULA M DOS SANTOS
SANDRA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
THABATA ANDRESA P F VALLONE
ELIANA ROGERIO PINTO

CATARINE DEL MASSA

GIOVANA TORSANI

KEREN DA S MESSIAS

MARLENE CANO

THAINA DE OLIVEIRA

ESTELA ALVES CORREA

MARIA HELENA DA SILVA

ISABELA DIAS LADEIA

TANIA GIARETTA DOS ANJOS
ROSANGELA DA ROCHA SILVA
IVONE SANTANA VOM STEIN
JESSICA COSTA MORAIS SOARES
ANA CAROLINA S DE P MENDES
ANA LIVIA FIGUEIREDO NOVACKI
MARIA APARECIDA M MOREIRA
SIRLEI RICARDO DE QUEVEDO
TATIANE FRANCISCATI

MICLELE STEFANY LIMA DE JESUS
VALERIA FERNANDA DE A FIGUEIRA
RAQUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
PATRICIA AMBRIOSI DE SOUZA
MARINA MARIA P DA SILVA
SOLANGE VASCONCELOS ALVES
KELLY CRISTINA DOS S SALOMAO
TABATA BELLE SANTANA

MONICA AP DE SOUZA

ROSA MARIA CONSOLI

ERICA FRANCIELE DA SILVA
ISABELA MASCARI SANTOS MARINHO
CLEIDE MARIA B AMBROSIO
VALQUIRIA LEMES GERACINO
GISELE APARECIDA TORSANI
EDILENE CRISTINA DA SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA OROFINO
ELIANE LOPES

MARIZA ANTONIA M DE LIMA
THAIS MICHELE R DE LIMA
NATALIA DRACHENBERG
FRANCIELE CRISTINA S L DOS SANTOS
KATHYA DA SILVA MOURA
MONICA AP ALVIM MONTEIRO
FABRIZIA LEONARA F ASANUMA
MARIA CLARA NOGUEIRA DRAGONETTI
CLAUDIA PEREIRA QUEIROZ

LARA BERTON P DA SILVA
NATALIA DE O MARTINS

TAINA RODRIGUES

ANA JULIA C DA SILVA

DAIANA PAULA A MIRAGLIA
GISELE RODRIGUES MARCELINO
VALDENICE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
RENATA MAZZANTE PIPOLO
SILVANA DE OLIVEIRA

CIRSA DE LOURDES A BERFAMASCHI
LUCIANE MARIA VASQUES

MARIA RITA NOGUEIRA DRAGONETTI
GEOVANA BERTO

SAMANTA C DE SOUZA AVILA

ANA LYGIA SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA DE FARIA

DALVA ROSA DIAS DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
MARLI MACHADO DE LIMA
AMANDA LORENZETTI
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46
24
38
45
27
52
38
46
49
20
36
26
29
46
34
45
29
36
31
61
28
26
56
27
68
46
40
32
42
24
72
59
40
20
43
31
38
54
53
54
32
35
44
39
26
58
44
47
40
20
42
56
31
39
32
34
56
21
20
44
25
30
32
33
29
41
54
44
57
62
46
20
25
36
24
37
61
32
52
27

F4549
F0024
F3539
F4549
F2529
F5054
F3539
F4549
F4549
F0024
F3539
F2529
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4549
F2529
F3539
F3034
F6064
F2529
F2529
F5559
F2529
F6569
F4549
F4044
F3034
F4044
F0024
F7099
F5559
F4044
F0024
F4044
F3034
F3539
F5054
F5054
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5559
F4044
F4549
F4044
F0024
F4044
F5559
F3034
F3539
F3034
F3034
F5559
F0024
F0024
F4044
F2529
F3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F4044
F5054
F4044
F5559
F6064
F4549
F0024
F2529
F3539
F0024
F3539
F6064
F3034
F5054
F2529

16
10

17
11
12

18

13
11
14

19
12

10
11

12

15
16
13
17

18
10
19
14
20

10
11
15
21
20
22
13

21
16
22
11
23

16
23
17
18

12
13
24
14
19
20
21
15
25
12
26

17
14
16
24
15
25

22
13
17

FLORINEA RUNNING
ATLETISMO GETULINA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
CAPTOM

SECRETARIA DE ESPORTES

LUTECIA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
MILITAR
BS ARENA CROSS
CAPTOM

SESC PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
BS ARENA CROSS
CAPTOM
ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
GM RUNNER
PRO SAUDE QUATA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
BS ARENA CROSS
AXSP
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
LIFE RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
NANTES RUNNERS
CAPTOM
PRO SAUDE QUATA
AME ASSIS
LIFE RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

LIFE RUNNERS
GM RUNNER
LIFE RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS

SUPERACAO PALMITAL

STYLLUS BIKE-TEAM NO LIMITE 2
GM RUNNER
ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS
LIFE RUNNERS
COWBOY DO ASFALTO
GM RUNNING
LUTECIA RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
CAPTOM
RATAO
MULHERES AMIGAS DO PEDAL
AME ASSIS

FLORINEA RUNNING

CAPTOM
FLORINEA RUNNING

SUPERACAO PALMITAL

O BOTECO ASSIS
FLORINEA RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNERS
AGI BRASIL
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
GM RUNNER
MY MOVE

00:28:35.419
00:28:40.600
00:28:51.636
00:28:53.128
00:28:53.980
00:29:00.505
00:29:00.664
00:29:06.565
00:29:09.198
00:29:09.320
00:29:11.330
00:29:13.488
00:29:18.662
00:29:20.266
00:29:20.715
00:29:20.722
00:29:23.708
00:29:31.253
00:29:34.228
00:29:38.223
00:29:39.000
00:29:45.925
00:29:51.062
00:29:51.371
00:29:59.002
00:30:03.781
00:30:04.560
00:30:12.487
00:30:15.264
00:30:20.217
00:30:21.632
00:30:25.320
00:30:28.289
00:30:31.968
00:30:52.186
00:30:56.181
00:31:03.937
00:31:05.075
00:31:15.723
00:31:23.961
00:31:24.787
00:31:30.101
00:31:32.931
00:31:33.199
00:31:39.469
00:31:46.532
00:31:48.829
00:31:53.140
00:31:58.667
00:32:03.074
00:32:04.871
00:32:13.046
00:32:13.514
00:32:14.022
00:32:29.783
00:32:37.652
00:32:46.010
00:32:58.225
00:33:03.040
00:33:09.965
00:33:31.514
00:33:34.696
00:33:40.038
00:33:41.221
00:33:49.096
00:33:55.235
00:33:58.913
00:34:06.549
00:34:10.690
00:34:11.281
00:34:13.404
00:34:14.346
00:34:18.408
00:34:26.558
00:34:28.444
00:34:29.289
00:34:29.827
00:34:31.187
00:34:40.196
00:34:55.525

00:28:35.419
00:28:41.600
00:29:24.636
00:28:58.128
00:29:33.980
00:29:21.505
00:29:09.664
00:29:40.565
00:29:24.198
00:29:38.320
00:29:11.330
00:29:48.488
00:29:55.662
00:29:25.266
00:29:20.715
00:29:35.722
00:30:06.708
00:29:44.253
00:29:57.228
00:29:52.223
00:30:15.000
00:30:12.925
00:30:02.062
00:29:59.371
00:29:59.002
00:30:30.781
00:30:32.560
00:30:12.487
00:30:27.264
00:30:34.217
00:30:38.632
00:30:44.320
00:30:43.289
00:30:41.968
00:31:24.186
00:31:17.181
00:31:57.937
00:31:24.075
00:31:21.723
00:31:49.961
00:31:46.787
00:32:19.101
00:31:53.931
00:32:22.199
00:31:44.469
00:32:06.532
00:32:08.829
00:32:18.140
00:31:58.667
00:32:49.074
00:32:26.871
00:32:35.046
00:32:21.514
00:32:48.022
00:32:57.783
00:33:10.652
00:32:55.010
00:32:58.225
00:33:03.040
00:33:23.965
00:34:13.514
00:34:30.696
00:34:26.038
00:33:48.221
00:34:29.096
00:34:28.235
00:33:58.913
00:34:43.549
00:34:32.690
00:34:27.281
00:34:50.404
00:34:49.346
00:34:27.408
00:35:01.558
00:35:05.444
00:34:46.289
00:34:36.827
00:34:57.187
00:35:03.196
00:34:55.525



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

610
659
903
614
718
874
2934
655
2844
616
2880
2830
749
2857
590
730
684
653
792
916
648
992
591
2897
2858
842
769
839
840
674
2803
563
779
583
615
638
856
802
2900
1000
761
974
675
760
928
613
2816
571
673
729
611
2833
649
717
775
2826
2901
2804
957
985

IVANA BATISTA DA SILVA
ANALEDA BOMPANI BECHELI
CRISTIANE BRANCO OLIVEIRA
MARIA SCORSATO MELCHIOTTI
RAQUEL DELOSI ROCHA

TAIS ALEIXO DOS SANTOS PENA
VITORIA CAROLINA OROFINO
VIVIANE GOMES DE ALVARENGA
ISADORA REZENDE PASSOS
SOLANGE RODRIGUES FERNANDES
MICHELLE BALDO ZARATINI
GABRIELLE MACHADO

PAOLA ARLETE MUNHOZ
JULIANE DE JESUS MACEDO
ANDREIA CRISTINA SILVA
DAIANA AP MUNHOZ

MAIARA MACIEL MACHADO
SAMARA SIMONE BIANCO
DEISE DA SILVA F CARDOZO
PRISCILA DA SILVA MOTTA
MARIA EDUARDA BARROS
MARIANA SERAPIAO

BEATRIZ ALVES MEDEIROS
SUELYN JAEGER SILVA
KAROLINE LUIZA DA SILVA
ROSANGELA O DA SILVA FERREIRA
EDNEIA AP SILVERIO

BRUNA ALVES MORENO

JULIA DE CASSIS OLIVEIRA
ELOISA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
AMANDA AP R DOS SANTOS
BRUNA STEFANI M DE LIMA
VANESSA SANTIAGO B RODRIGUES
SAMARA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARLI ROSA DOS S FONSECA
HELOISA MARIA DE O MORAES
GABRIELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
MARLENE ROBERTO DE SOUZA
THAIS BORBUREMA POSSIDONIO
ALYNE AP. S. SCALA

MARCIA REGINA JOSE

LAIS CRISTINA DOS REIS

ELZA BARBOZA FERNANDES
LUCELENE JORDAN SOUZA
DENISE MITIKO KAIDA

MARIA LUCIA M RODRIGUES
CAROLINA HAGY GIROTTO
MARIA VITORIA PRETELLI
ELIZANGELA SOUZA

CELIA OLIVEIRA SILVA
LEONILDE GOMES FONTANA
GIOVANNA MARIA BE BONILHA
LUCINEIDE BARBOSA DA SILVA
LIDIANE CAMARA FIGUEIREDO
SILVIA SOUZA LIMA

ELIANA ONOFRE

THAIS XAVIER AIZO

ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS
DAIANA LUIZ DOS SANTOS

ROSI FRANCO
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56
44
43
75
34
31
24
39
20
64
34
28
24
28
51
42
30
39
31
46
24
24
19
36
27
40
48
27
21
38
23
24
33
37
63
23
38
61
29
17
56
48
53
50
35
69
33
19
38
44
78
19
46
39
48
44
40
26
38
45

F5559
F4044
F4044
F7099
F3034
F3034
F0024
F3539
F0024
F6064
F3034
F2529
F0024
F2529
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4549
F0024
F0024
F0024
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4549
F2529
F0024
F3539
F0024
F0024
F3034
F3539
F6064
F0024
F3539
F6064
F2529
F0024
F5559
F4549
F5054
F5054
F3539
F6569
F3034
F0024
F3539
F4044
F7099
F0024
F4549
F3539
F4549
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4549

TVCOM RUNNING

9
27
28

2
23
24
16
26
17

4
25
18
18
19
14
29
26
27
27
18
19
20
21
28
20
30
19
21
22
29
23
24
28
30

5
25
31

6
22
26
10
20
15
16
32

3
29
27
33
31

3
28
21
34
22
32
33
23
35
23

SUPERACAO PALMITAL
CAPTOM
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
ED E RAQUEL
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

BS ARENA CROSS

SUPERACAO PALMITAL

FLORINEA RUNNING

AME ASSIS
FLORINEA RUNNING
CAPTOM
BS ARENA CROSS
LIFE RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
BS ARENA CROSS
TEAM BW
AME ASSIS

NANTES RUNNERS
HAF
MY MOVE
MY MOVE
CAPTOM

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
HAF
AGI BRASIL
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
AXSP
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS

GM RUNNER
TARUMA RUNNERS
CAPTOM
GM RUNNER
PRO SAUDE QUATA
SUPERACAO PALMITAL

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
CAPTOM
FLORINEA RUNNING
SUPERACAO PALMITAL

BS ARENA CROSS
CROSSFIT ASSIS
HAF

TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:34:57.021
00:35:04.222
00:35:05.401
00:35:30.594
00:35:37.184
00:35:37.396
00:35:50.065
00:35:50.745
00:35:53.908
00:36:02.531
00:36:11.286
00:36:14.221
00:36:19.109
00:36:19.854
00:36:27.181
00:36:33.566
00:36:44.800
00:36:52.091
00:36:58.344
00:37:02.552
00:37:34.340
00:38:00.704
00:38:05.807
00:38:09.425
00:38:14.399
00:38:20.583
00:38:26.139
00:38:30.874
00:38:31.096
00:38:47.761
00:38:55.767
00:39:12.060
00:39:14.254
00:39:16.428
00:39:42.193
00:40:38.736
00:40:52.186
00:40:55.866
00:41:01.276
00:41:47.604
00:41:48.928
00:42:30.092
00:43:07.002
00:43:12.781
00:43:18.997
00:43:28.725
00:44:08.233
00:44:32.387
00:45:15.938
00:46:55.568
00:47:02.991
00:48:39.702
00:49:22.194
01:19:41.269
01:19:44.643
01:19:49.076
01:19:51.159
01:19:54.855
01:23:42.371
01:46:53.515

00:35:11.021
00:35:36.222
00:35:05.401
00:35:49.594
00:36:02.184
00:36:05.396
00:36:36.065
00:36:32.745
00:36:27.908
00:36:17.531
00:36:33.286
00:36:37.221
00:36:43.109
00:36:46.854
00:37:21.181
00:36:43.566
00:37:17.800
00:37:34.091
00:37:31.344
00:37:34.552
00:37:34.340
00:38:05.704
00:39:00.807
00:38:31.425
00:38:50.399
00:38:30.583
00:39:01.139
00:38:54.874
00:38:55.096
00:39:24.761
00:39:24.767
00:39:12.060
00:39:49.254
00:39:34.428
00:39:58.193
00:41:01.736
00:41:20.186
00:41:29.866
00:41:45.276
00:42:18.604
00:42:18.928
00:43:00.092
00:43:43.002
00:43:42.781
00:43:40.997
00:43:44.725
00:44:08.233
00:44:55.387
00:45:48.938
00:47:05.568
00:47:17.991
00:49:17.702
00:50:00.194
01:19:41.269
01:19:44.643
01:19:49.076
01:19:51.159
01:19:54.855
01:23:42.371
01:46:53.515
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